Microelectronics Product Line
Catalog 4504/USA
October 2003
QUANTUM VALVE
& TITAN II PLUS
VALVE SELECTION
GUIDE
Catalog 4504/USA

Valve Selection Guide
Selection Guide for Multi-Port, Angle and Elbow Diaphragm Valves
Ordering Information
Build or configure a valve to your specifications using the ordering information below. Complete the
configuration by combining the modular designators in the sequence shown below.
QUANTUM VALVES L VESPS C
BASIC SERIES
917, 930, 945, 955
OPTIONAL FEATURES
BL008 = Bleed Valve .008 Orifice
BL015 = Bleed Valve .015 Orifice
LK = LockOut-TagOut*
PM = Panel Mount**
VESP = Vespel®  Seat***
PEEK = PEEK™ Seat
2.3 = 2.3" End-To-End Fixed Male Face Seals
2.78 = 2.78" End-To-End (1/4" FS, 955 Valve Only)
Note: Consult Factory For Additional Handle Colors
MATERIAL
S = 316L Stainless Steel
H = Hastelloy C-22®
TYPE
AOPHPNC† = Air Operated, High Pressure, Normally Closed
AOPHP1NC† = Air Operated, High Pressure, Normally Closed
with Internal Cartridge Fitting
AOPLPNC = Air Operated, Low Pressure, Normally Closed
AOPLP1NC = Air Operated, Low Pressure, Normally Closed
with Cartridge Fitting
AOPLPNO = Air Operated, Low Pressure, Normally Open
AOPLP1NO = Air Operated, Low Pressure, Normally Open
with Cartridge Fitting
G = Toggle
I = Indicating Handwheel
L = Lever
LL = Locking Lever
M = Mini Lever
S = Handwheel
Note: "1" Designates Integral Cartridge Fitting
for 1/8" O.D. Plastic Tube
* LockOut-TagOut Clamp for M Type Valves
LockOut-TagOut Bracket for G Type Valves
** Not available with Indicating Handwheel (I), or AOP types
*** Recommended for Nitrous Oxide (N20) Service
† Available only with 945 Series.
Note: 1/2" connectors are not available on the 917 Series
FLOW PATH
A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, I, J, K, L, M
(Refer to Figure #2)
Hastelloy C-22® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Vespel® is a registered trademark of DuPont Company.
PEEK™ is a registered trademark of Victrex plc.
323
END CONNECTIONS
Port 1
Port 2   (Refer to Figure #3 and #4 )
Port 3
Port 4
Port 5
VA LV E S E L E C T I O N G U I D E • 44
Valve Selection Guide
Selection Guide for Multi-Port, Angle and Elbow Diaphragm Valves
Parker Hannifin Corporation’s Veriflo Division
presents the TITAN II® Valve Selection Guide.
The TITAN II® Springless Diaphragm Valves
are specifically designed for high pressure,
high cycle, ultra high purity applications.
▼
TITAN II® PLUS
materials of construction
Wetted

TITAN II® PLUS Valve Selection Guide
Selection Guide for Multi-Port Diaphragm Valves
Ordering Information
Series
06 + Series = Manual Round Handle 1/2 Turn (3000 psig)
06I + Series = Manual Round Handle 1/4 Turn (3000 psig)
07 + Series = Manual Lever Indicating 1/4 Turn (3000 psig)
07L + Series = Manual Lever Handle 1/4 Turn (3000 psig)
90+06 Series = Pneumatic Actuated (150 psig)
92+06 Series = Pneumatic Actuated (300 psig)
94+06 Series = Pneumatic Actuated (3000 psig)
Inlet Port Size (Port Position 1)
4 = 1/4”
6 = 3/8” (Not available for VacuSeal™ connections)
Material
2 = SS 316L Stainless Steel
16 = Hastelloy C-22®
31 = Nickel
Inlet Connection (Port 1)
TW = Tube Weld
VF = VacuSeal™ Female
VM = VacuSeal™ Male
VMS = VacuSeal™ Male Swivel
Q = UltraSeal™ Male
C = Compression
Additional Ports and Sizes
(Ports positions 2,3,4, & 5)
4 = 1/4”
6 = 3/8” (Not available for VacuSeal™ connections)
Additional Ports Connection
Ports position 2,3,4 & 5 (Always identify if an inlet, “I”)
TW = Tube Weld
TS = Tube Stub (on side ports)
VF = VacuSeal™ Female
VM = VacuSeal™ Male
VMS = VacuSeal™ Male Swivel
Q = UltraSeal™ Male
C = Compression
X = No Port
Optional Features
CB1 = Constant Bleed 1 slpm
CB3 = Constant Bleed 3 slpm
PCTFE Seat (Standard) Leave Blank
PI = Vespel® Seat†
NO = Normally Open Actuator
NC Actuator (Standard) Leave Blank
RD = Red Handle
BLK = Black Handle
90+06 4 4 4 2 TW TSI TW -
VacuSeal™ is a trademark of Parker Hannifin Corporation.
UltraSeal™ is a trademark of Parker Hannifin Corporation.
Elgiloy® is a registered trademark of Elgiloy Corporation.
Hastelloy® is a registered trademark of Haynes International.
A-LOK® is a registered trademark of Parker Hannifin Corporation.
Vespel® is a registered trademark of DuPont Company.
†Recommended for Nitrous Oxide (N2O) Service
NO
1
2
3
4
Port Position Top View
Front Face
Side View
1 3
4
5
VA LV E S E L E C T I O N G U I D E • 88
TITAN II® PLUS Valve Selection Guide
Selection Guide for Multi-Port Diaphragm Valves
Catalog: 4504